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List of all National Presidents of JCI Switzerland
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Marlen Weidmann, JCI Oberthurgau
Muhliweg 2, 8586 Riedt b. Erlen
T.+41 79 375 89 26

E-Mail: marlen.weidmann@jci.ch

Pepe Wyss, JCI Solothurn

Bibernbachstrasse 2, 4573 Lohn Ammannsegg
T. +41 79 500 94 95

E-Mail: pepe.wyss@zaeune.ch

André Schwarz, JCI Thun

Gwattstutz 2B, 3645 Gwatt (Thun)

T. +41 79 238 04 37

E-Mail: andre.schwarz@printhouse-thun.ch

Marco Hauger, JCI Uri
Gemeindehausplatz 1, 6460 Altdorf
T. +41 79 435 56 45

E-Mail: marco@hauger.ch

Claudia Chinello, JCI Ziirich
Sellenbliren 57, 8143 Stallikon
T.+41 79 677 98 94

E-Mail: cc@pokeracademy.ch

Etienne Dayer, JCI Sion

Rte des Moulins 40, 1913 Saillon
T.+41 78 768 54 23

E-Mail: etienne.dayer@gmail.com

Martin Hauri, JCI Untersee-Kreuzlingen
Breitenrainstrasse 19, 8280 Kreuzlingen
T.+41 79 455 89 60

E-Mail: martin.joerg.hauri@bluewin.ch
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Cédric Cagnazzo, JCI Sion

Rue Centrale 14, 1971 Grimisuat
T.+4179 427 97 76

E-Mail: cecazo@hotmail.com

Sebastian Begert, JCI Olten
Sonnhaldenstrasse 8, 4622 Egerkingen
T: +41 79 432 69 53

E-Mail: sebastian@begert.ch

Boris Litmanowitsch, JCI Schaffhausen
Bachstrasse 27, 8200 Schaffhausen

T: +41 52 620 28 80

E-Mail: bi@compucollege.ch

Martin Reinmann, JCI Oberaargau
Wiesenstrasse 15, 4900 Langenthal
T: +41 7923113 90

E-Mail: rainman@gmx.ch

Pietro Vicari, JCI Ticino

Via Brenno Bertoni 15, 6900 Lugano
T: +41 91 960 06 79

E-Mail: pietro.vicari@credit-suisse.com

Liliane Kramer, JCI Sense-See
Rebli 7, 3215 Blchslen

T: +41 31752 1516

E-Mail: liliane.kramer@joqgi.ch

Thomas Meuli, JCI St. Gallen
Mihlegasse 16, 4571 Literkofen

T: +41 32 665 20 21

E-Mail: thomas.meuli@postfinance.ch
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Kay Biirgler, JCI Ziircher Unterland
Rennweg 53, 8484 Theilingen

E-Mail: kb@kb-p.ch

Peter Langenegger, JCI Toggenburg
Hummelbergstrasse 42, 8645 Jona
T: +41 55212 39 90

E-Mail: peter@langi.net

(Juli - Dezember, ad interim)
Marco Sessa, JCI Appenzellerland
Oberer Bohl 6, 9104 Waldstatt

T: +41 71 290 06 05

E-Mail: sessa@mbhs.ch

(Januar - Juli)

Pierre Fellay, JCI Nord Vaudois

Chemin du Chéateau 1, 1442 Montagny-pres-Yverdon
T: +4179 44108 70

E-Mail: pierre.fellay@swissonline.ch

Marco Sessa, JCI Appenzellerland
Oberer Bohl 6, 9104 Waldstatt
T: +41 71 290 06 05

E-Mail: sessa@mbhs.ch

Anne-Geneviéve Bitikofer, JCI Neuchéatel
Maujobia 8, 2000 Neuchétel
E-Mail: anne.buetikofer@net2000.ch

Charles Ducrot, JCI Chéatel-St-Denis
Rte de Fruence 8, 1618 Chatel-St-Denis
T: 021 948 61 83

E-Mail: ducrotc@fr.ch

Henriette E. von Graffenried, JCI Bern
Pourtalésstrasse 32, 3074 Muri bei Bern
T: +41 31 951 81 38

E-Mail: henriette@schwanenapo.ch
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Jean-Fred Antonioli, JCI Neuchatel
Ch. de Sonressert 9, 2016 Cortaillod
T: +41 32 842 65 41

E-Mail: jfcantonioli@yahoo.fr

Gérald P.-A. Jenni, JCI Biel-Bienne
Allmendstrasse 7, 2562 Port
T:+41 327247379

E-Mail: gs.gerald.jenni@bluewin.ch

1999

Chrigel Abplanalp, JCI Interlaken

Treuhand Zwahlen AG, Hoheweg 13, 3800 Interlaken
T: +41 33 828 30 30

E-Mail: abplanalp@treuhand-zwahlen.ch

Hugo Fontana-Gurtner, JCI Glarus
Schulstrasse 4, 8867 Niederurnen

T: +41 55 650 16 25

E-Mail: h.fontana@fontana-fontana.ch

Carl Bader, JCI Porrentruy

Rue du Jura 23,, 2900 Porrentruy
T: +41 32 466 72 56

E-Mail: carl.bader@dentistejura.ch

Michel Flaig, JCI Oberaargau
Rumiweg 5A, 4901 Langenthal
T: +41 62 923 01 84

E-Mail: flaigmichel@besonet.ch

Daphne Manon Rohr Miiller, JCI Greifensee / JCI Ziirich
Hinterbergstrasse 100, 8044 Zurich

T: +41 44 261 78 51

E-Mail: daphne.rohr@gmx.ch

Klaus Kalbermatten, JCI Brig
Bergjiweg 5, 3930 Visp

T: +41 27 946 65 60

E-Mail: direktion@kalbermatten.ch
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Georges A. Bouverat, JCI Sense-See
Lindenweg 7, 3212 Gurmels

T: +4126 6743575

E-Mail: georges.bouverat@sensemail.ch

Michel Gut, JCI Lausanne

Avenue de la Déle 27, 1005 Lausanne
T: +41 21 312 95 61

E-Mail: michel.qut@citycable.ch

Francoise Sapin, JCI Genéve
Passage de la Fin 4, 1217 Meyrin
T: +41 22 783 03 50

E-Mail: francoise.sapin@bluewin.ch

Nationalprasidenten 1959 bis 1990

Jahr
1990
1989
1988
1987
1986
1985
1984
1983
1982
1981
1980
1979
1978
1977
1976
1975
1974
1973
1972
1971
1970
1969
1968
1967
1966
1965
1964
1963
1962
1959/61

Vorname Name LOM
Manfred Steiner Bern

Jirg Stucki Thun
Jacques Bérard Martigny
Paul Weder Wil
Esther Jouet La Veveyse
Michael Biedermann Rheintal
Daniela (Sartori)- Giudici Lugano
Christian Rohrbach Zurich
Jean-Luc Tamini Monthey
Philippe Grinder Lausanne
Philipp Dossenbach Zug
Bruno Maurer Bern

Eric Décosterd Basel
René Rod Neuchatel
Roland Wehinger Zdurich
Serge Kaplun Genéve
Michel Graber Riviera
Rolf Lienhard Zurich
Gérald Bory Jorat
Roland Favre Genéve
Victor Zuchuat Sion

Ulf von Salis Zurich
Jacques Bérard Sion
Edourd Guhl Fribourg
Rolf Welti* Zurich
Robert Grossfeld Lausanne
Philippe Abravanal* Lausanne
André H. Rosset* Lausanne
Jacques Maire* Lausanne
Roland De Loes Genéve
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